
PACK P/M
1 Caster H410-01A R46443 Plastic + Metal 5 G P
2 Base H410-01A R37220 Plastic 1 K P
3 Swivel H410-01A R37221 Metal 1 C P
4 Adjustable Shaft(w/Sleeves) H410-01A R37222 Plastic + Metal 1 F P
5 T-Nut (5/16in) H410-01A R27996 Metal 4 G P

6 Hardware Pack H410-01A R37223
5/16inAllen Bolt(4)

5/16inFlat Washer(4)
5/16inLock Washer(4)

4mm Allen Wrench 

1 G P

SIGNATURE™ DESIGN BY ASHLEY Page 1 Of 1

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: H410-01A
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON:

Month Year

MATERIAL QTY.
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PART# Effective with serial 612170376189

1

3

4

52


